Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Pyle - (731869) - University Of Stirling - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:01.21
2:02.26
2:03.70
2:03.70
2:04.55
2:04.55
2:05.48
2:06.72
2:19.45
2:22.63
2:22.89
2:23.42
2:23.94
2:26.27
2:30.70
2:39.14
2:44.78

2:46.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:01.21
2:03.70
2:03.70
2:05.48

2:06.72
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Date

25/05/19
17/01/16
05/02/17
05/02/17
07/02/16
07/02/16
14/05/16
20/03/16
12/01/14
03/02/13
18/05/14
02/11/13
03/02/13
19/05/13
02/06/13
03/06/12
14/01/12
06/11/11

Date

25/05/19
05/02/17
05/02/17
14/05/16
20/03/16

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

ASANER Age Group Championships

North East Region BAGCAT Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Venue

Tollcross

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sheffield

Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Tollcross
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sunderland
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Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
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Newcastle

Newcastle

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle

Newcastle

Level

1
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1
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2:04.55
2:04.55
2:02.26
2:22.89
2:19.45
2:23.42
2:30.70
2:26.27
2:22.63
2:23.94
2:39.14
2:44.78

2:46.25
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549
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339
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07/02/16
07/02/16
17/01/16
18/05/14
12/01/14
02/11/13
02/06/13
19/05/13
03/02/13
03/02/13
03/06/12
14/01/12
06/11/11

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014
City of Sunderland Firecracker 2013
ASANER Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland May Open Meet
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland Firecracker Open Meet
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